
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 

 2:15-cv-03641 BRO (GJSx) 1  
 ORDER OF DISMISSAL   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
 

FOR THE CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 
 
 

WJG, LLC, a Nevada limited liability 
company, 
 

Plaintiff, 
 
GREENSKIN SEALS, a Canadian 
entity; MAINLINE BACKFLOW 
PRODUCTS, a Canadian entity, and 
DOES 1-10, inclusive, 
 

Defendants. 
 

Case No.:  2:15-cv-03641 BRO (GJSx) 
 
ORDER OF DISMISSAL OF 
DEFENDANT GREENSKIN SEALS 

 
Pursuant to the Joint Stipulation of Dismissal filed on December 2, 2016, and 

Defendant Greenskin Seals having not been served in this case, 

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that Defendant Greenskin Seals is dismissed from 

this matter with prejudice.IT IS SO ORDERED.  

 
DATED: December 5, 2016  
 

By: 
 

 
 Honorable Beverly R. O’Connell 

United States District Court Judge 
 

JS-6
WJG, LLC v. Greenskin Seals et al Doc. 77

Dockets.Justia.com

https://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/cacdce/2:2015cv03641/618206/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/cacdce/2:2015cv03641/618206/77/
https://dockets.justia.com/

