WJG, LLC v. Gree	nskin Seals et al	JS-6	77
		30 0	
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7	IN THE UNITED STA	ATES DISTRICT COURT	
8			
9	FOR THE CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
10			
11	WJG, LLC, a Nevada limited liability	Case No.: 2:15-cv-03641 BRO (GJSx)	
12	company,	ORDER OF DISMISSAL OF	
13	Plaintiff,	DEFENDANT GREENSKIN SEALS	
14	GREENSKIN SEALS, a Canadian		
15	entity; MAINLINE BACKFLOW		
16	PRODUCTS, a Canadian entity, and DOES 1-10, inclusive,		
	BOEST TO, Metasive,		
17	Defendants.		
18			
19	Pursuant to the Joint Stipulation of Dismissal filed on December 2, 2016, and		
20	Defendant Greenskin Seals having not been served in this case,		
21	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that Defendant Greenskin Seals is dismissed from		
22	this matter with prejudice.IT IS SO ORDERED.		
23	inis matter with prejudice.11 18 80 ORL	JEKED.	
24	DATED: December 5, 2016		<u> </u>
25		BIDAY	
26	By:	200	
27		Honorable Beverly R. O'Connell United States District Court Judge	
28		onited States District Court stuge]
		1	
	2:15-cv-03641 BRO (GJSx) ORDER (DF DISMISSAL	
	SADLA	Dockets.Justia.d	om